Address:
Postal address:

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
Homepage:

Mechanic:

Date: 02/08/2022

Car licence no:

VIN:

Mileage:

Vehicle: Ford - Fiesta [13-] - 2014

Fault codes

Instrument (Instrument - IPC (Instrument panel control module))
DTC Description

P1607 - MIL Output Circuit
- No message
- Current

B10D7 - Key PATS (Passive anti theft system)
- Activation fault
- Current

uo100 - Lost communication with ECM/PCM "A"
- No message
- Current

uo121 - Lost Communication With Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS) Control Module
- No message
- Current



Restraints (Airbag - RCM (Restraint control module))
DTC Description

BOOD5 - Restraint System Passenger Disable Indicator
- Short circuit to ground
- Current

B1202 - Restraint System Passenger Enable Indicator
- Short circuit to ground
- Current

B0O001 - Airbag, driver, stage 1
- Open circuit
- Current

B0010 - Airbag, passenger, stage 1
- Open circuit
- Current

B0004 - Driver's knee bolster deployment control
- Open circuit
- Current

u0100 - Lost communication with ECM/PCM "A"
- No symptom
- Current

80DF - Unknown fault code

B11D8 - Airbag impact data
- Short circuit to ground or open circuit
- Current

uo423 - Invalid data received from instrument panel control module
- No symptom
- Current

U2300 - Central Configuration
- Faulty signal
- Current

Multifunction (ACM (Audio control module) - Diagnose)
DTC Description

No fault codes

Multifunction (APIM (Accessory protocol interface module) - Diaghose)
DTC Description

No fault codes



Multifunction (BCMii (Body control module) - Diagnose)
DTC Description

B1097 - Heated windshield relay
- Short circuit to ground or open circuit
- Current

9A78 - Unknown fault code

uo121 - Lost Communication With Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS) Control Module
- No symptom
- Current

U0199 - Lost Communication With Door Control Module A
- No symptom
- Current

u0200 - Lost Communication With Door Control Module B
- No symptom
- Current

uo415 - Invalid data received from ABS control module
- Event information
- Current

U2005 - Vehicle speed
- Message error
- Current

Multifunction (FCDIM (Front Control/Display Interface Module) - Diagnhose)
DTC Description

No fault codes

Multifunction (PSCM (Power steering Control Module) - Diagnose)
DTC Description

u0100 - Lost communication with ECM/PCM "A"
- No symptom
- Current

U3002 - Vehicle identification VIN
- Comparation error
- Current

uo121 - Lost Communication With Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS) Control Module
- No symptom
- Current






